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2014-2015

Beechwood

214

36

55

37

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
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School Year
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Promotion
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Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest
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non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest
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Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest
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non-Varsity

125639 Adamick , John M 11 2012 X
229262 Adams , Daniel M 12 2011 X
162394 Ahlers , Will M 9 2014 X
178037 Alcorn , Owen M 10 2013 X
222374 Alexander , Ava F 7 - X
191239 Alexander , Eden F 8 - X
162404 Alley , Paul M 10 2013 X
162401 Alley , Regan M 9 2014 X
191229 Anderson , Jackson M 8 - X
195544 Angel , Shannon M 10 2013 X
201019 Ashcraft , Macee F 9 2014 X
226143 Ayres , Ainsley F 9 2014 X
228308 Bacher , Matt M 11 2012 X
125643 Baker , Kadence F 12 2011 X
128327 Bankamper , Ryan M 11 2012 X
200952 Baugh , Dayton M 8 - X
200951 Baugh , Duncan M 8 - X
191230 Bawibiklian , Moses M 9 2014 X
140848 Becker , Chandler F 11 2012 X
125637 Bedinghaus , Grant M 12 2011 X
218210 Benson , Cole M 7 - X
162515 Benson , Lexie F 9 2014 X
128416 Benson , Lucas M 10 2013 X
140819 Berger , Maddie F 10 2012 X
233941 Berger , Sydney F 7 - X
125638 Berry , Adam M 11 2012 X
128328 Birindelli , Grant M 11 2012 X
138241 Birindelli , Hank M 8 - X
201078 Blair , James M 6 - X
128330 Bode , Keenan M 11 2012 X
228658 Bolger , Luke M 7 - X
162387 Bolton , Logan M 9 2014 X
191232 Boschert , Brooks M 7 - X
145247 Boyle , Mallory F 9 2014 X
71849 Bradley , Gillian F 12 2011 X
83504 Brammer , Katie F 12 2011 X

234132 Brand , Emma F 8 - X
234131 Brand , Kennedy F 9 2014 X
166576 Brar , Tanvi F 9 2014 X
137964 Brennen , Ashley F 8 - X
154988 Bright , Chase M 12 2011 X
154989 Bright , Logan M 12 2011 X
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161384 Brock , Connor M 12 2010 X
169826 Brown , Hunter M 9 2014 X
125647 Bruce , Amanda F 11 2012 X
223058 Bruce , Ashley F 7 - X
165061 Bruch , Kylee F 10 2013 X
211313 Burch , Brayden M 9 2014 X
140825 Burke , Sam M 11 2012 X
140849 Burns , Hannah F 11 2012 X
110149 Burns , Jeremy M 12 2011 X
129440 Burns , Logan M 12 2011 X
138308 Bushelman , Mollie F 10 2012 X
140837 Bushelman , Morgan F 10 2013 X
208731 Caldwell , Chris  M 12 2011 X
178025 Campbell , Chris M 10 2013 X
166259 Carberry , Logan M 9 2014 X
140059 Cardosi , Ellen F 12 2011 X
138242 Cardosi , Vincent M 8 - X
173464 Carman , Jordan F 11 2012 X
172787 Carrillo , Stephanie F 11 2012 X
162400 Carrol , Jacob M 9 2014 X
218212 Carroll , Ethan M 7 - X
191926 Carroll , Jacob M 9 2014 X
211315 Castleman , Logan M 9 2014 X
137969 Chiasson , Tareza F 9 2014 X
137990 Colosimo , Sophie F 11 2012 X
140829 Combs , Brayden M 11 2012 X
166155 Combs , Kylee F 10 2013 X
140823 Cottingham , Jake M 11 2012 X
169825 Cottingham , Robbie M 9 2014 X
200994 Day , Cassidy F 11 2012 X
162108 DeAngelis , Annabelle F 11 2012 X
129379 Dean , Tori F 11 2012 X
195549 Deatherage , Kylie F 6 - X
218201 Deathrage , Zach M 8 - X
88513 Del Barba , Brook F 12 2011 X

201018 Demmien , Taylor F 10 2013 X
211319 Derry , Adam M 9 2014 X
145249 Derry , McKenzie F 11 2012 X
154844 Dietz , Josh M 10 2013 X
233942 Dodge , Amanda F 7 - X
226144 Donnachie , Paige F 7 - X
83502 Dosker , Brooke F 12 2011 X

208732 Downey , Keaton M 8 - X
178029 Downton , Jay M 10 2013 X
201021 Dukes , Kallie F 8 - X
140789 Dukes , Kira F 11 2012 X
218205 Duncan , Kyle M 7 - X
129452 Duncan , Matthew M 11 2012 X
218188 Dzhorgov , Rusi M 11 2012 X
140858 Eberle , Loren F 9 2014 X
177993 Eberts , Hannah F 10 2013 X
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191240 Eisenminger , Brynn F 8 - X
162380 Emerson , Darby F 6 - X
162109 Emerson , Lily F 6 - X
162507 Emerson , Quincy F 9 2014 X
110104 Erdman , Casey M 12 2011 X
166327 Erdman , Eddie M 9 2014 X
140827 Erdman , Henry M 11 2012 X
233943 Eskridge , Emma F 7 - X
110127 Etler , Jake M 12 2011 X
162512 Etler , Kendel F 9 2014 X
222375 Evans , Hope F 7 - X
154841 Everett , Dalton M 10 2012 X
228653 Eviston , Delaney F 7 - X
166338 Falvey , Parker M 8 - X
140790 Fessler , Addy F 11 2012 X
120443 Fieger , Kyle M 11 2012 X
218200 Fields , Lucas M 8 - X
177450 Finck , Bret M 12 2010 X
166337 Fisher , Noah M 8 - X
191233 Fritz , Nolan M 8 - X
129444 Fry , Spencer M 11 2012 X
208730 Gallenstein , Grace F 8 - X
154846 German , Jahin M 10 2013 X
154835 German , Mario M 11 2012 X
129381 Gerwe , Catrina F 11 2012 X
129380 Gieske , Jessica F 10 2013 X
71848 Grant , Casey F 12 2011 X

129454 Gregory , Brennan M 11 2012 X
177901 Gregory , Claire F 8 - X
140850 Griggs , Allison F 11 2012 X
177885 Guffey , Leeann F 10 2013 X
140063 Hackman , Betsy F 10 2013 X
191234 Hales , Daniel M 11 2012 X
131970 Halpin , Bailey F 11 2012 X
110106 Hamilton , Blake M 12 2011 X
131975 Hamilton , Kamryn F 10 2013 X
138316 Haney , Austin M 12 2011 X
191928 Harris , Andrew M 8 - X
228309 Harris , Canaan M 10 2013 X
162385 Harris , Matt M 11 2012 X
210506 Harrison , Jordan F 8 - X
191912 Hatfield , John M 8 - X
129386 Heidrich , Katie F 11 2012 X
138244 Heist , Harrison M 9 2014 X
233934 Henry , Ryan M 9 2014 X
154842 Hermes , Branden M 11 2012 X
178038 Hernandez , Fernando M 10 2013 X
138248 Hicks , Cole M 10 2013 X
173989 Hill , Rylie F 9 2014 X
218202 Hils , Jordan M 7 - X
210509 Holbrook , Haley F 10 2013 X
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228659 Howard , Noah M 7 - X
128418 Huesman , Noah M 10 2013 X
140838 Huff , Emily F 10 2013 X
128419 Huff , Gannon M 10 2013 X
140813 Huff , Jacob M 12 2011 X
223060 Hummeldorf , Lukas M 7 - X
128215 Hyde , Nick M 12 2011 X
211317 Hyslop , Ben M 9 2014 X
218203 Jackman , Eric M 7 - X
226370 Jackman , Nick M 9 2014 X
211314 Jefferies , Luke  M 9 2014 X
111094 Johnson , Allison F 10 2012 X
166156 Johnson , Claire F 9 2014 X
128216 Johnson , Garrett M 12 2011 X
137978 Johnson , Leah F 10 2013 X
201085 Johnson , Meredith F 8 - X
140065 Jones , Savannah F 10 2013 X
154817 Jordan , Garrett M 9 2014 X
83507 Joswick , Claire F 12 2011 X

178030 Justice , Aiden M 10 2013 X
162734 Kavanaugh , Olivia F 12 2011 X
154823 Kennedy , Patrick M 8 - X
211320 Kezele , Cameron M 9 2014 X
228310 King , Parker M 8 - X
177485 Kleymeyer , Emma F 10 2013 X
191236 Laake , Drew M 7 - X
228657 Laake , Jill F 7 - X
137988 Laake , Sarah F 11 2012 X
166261 Lacy , Bennet M 9 2014 X
196962 Laird , Camille F 6 - X
138317 Laird , Miles M 10 2013 X
128420 Lang , Brady M 10 2013 X
177456 Lange , William Grant M 11 2012 X
93836 Langen , Karissa F 11 2012 X
56123 Langford , Phillip M 12 2011 X

166320 Laudenmeyer , Alex M 8 - X
166332 Laudenslayer , Alex M 6 - X
162374 Lee , Josie F 8 - X
226145 Lester , Patrick M 7 - X
166568 Lohre , Ava F 6 - X
228311 Lommel , Billy M 11 2012 X
56128 Mahorney , Jackson M 12 2011 X

228660 Marker , Caden M 7 - X
208733 Marker , Jacob M 8 - X
201022 Mason , Olivia F 8 - X
166330 Massie , Jake M 9 2014 X
110108 Massie , Tyler M 12 2011 X
218191 Mattingly , George M 9 2014 X
228312 McElwee , Grant M 8 - X
189885 McGuire , Jenna F 11 2011 X
192601 McGuire , Jenna  F 11 2012 X
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110067 McHugh , Clay M 12 2011 X
154994 McKown , Riley M 12 2011 X
162119 Mescher , Daniel M 9 2014 X
178039 Meyer , Ian M 9 2014 X
137973 Mikula , Nicole F 9 2014 X
138313 Miller , Abby F 8 - X
162735 Miller , Anna F 12 2011 X
140791 Miller , Kendall F 12 2011 X
219455 Minella , Lauren F 8 - X
138245 Moore , Jake M 9 2014 X
140859 Moore , Katy F 9 2014 X
189462 Morehead , Matthew M 10 2013 X
145244 Morehead , Olivia F 9 2014 X
209174 Morgan , Belle F 8 - X
128218 Nussbaum , Chad M 12 2011 X
177486 Nussbaum , Kellie F 9 2014 X
191419 OConnell , Cameron M 9 2014 X
211312 Odom , John  M 9 2014 X
145243 Ogle , Gabby F 9 2014 X
162389 Osborne , Brandon M 11 2012 X
140824 Overstreet , Justin M 11 2012 X
131974 Pawsat , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
128220 Plageman , Grant M 12 2011 X
177487 Popova , Julia F 9 2014 X
218189 Pugh , Matt M 10 2013 X
218207 Quirk , Brady M 7 - X
177902 Raab , Laney F 8 - X
229286 Raber , Alyssa F 8 - X
125640 Rademacher , Jack M 10 2013 X
128422 Ratliff , Garrett M 10 2013 X
228313 Rea , Conner M 7 - X
233944 Rea , Lizze F 7 - X
154815 Redfield , Adam M 10 2013 X
140839 Reed , Rachel F 10 2013 X
129446 Richardson , Griffen M 11 2012 X
110066 Richmond , Roman M 12 2011 X
138252 Robbins , Joe M 11 2012 X
140840 Roberts , Isabelle F 10 2013 X
93835 Rose , Fayth F 11 2012 X

138243 Rowe , Jarrod M 8 - X
128333 Rowe , Kyle M 11 2012 X
166333 Ruedebusch , Austin M 6 - X
162405 Ruhland , Zack M 9 2014 X
191925 Rump , P j M 10 2013 X
137986 Rylee , Mackenzie F 11 2012 X
129384 Sargent , Lily F 11 2012 X
137963 Schilling , Caroline F 8 - X
140843 Schilling , Jamie F 10 2013 X
140844 Schilling , Marie F 10 2013 X
140853 Schilling , Mitchell M 8 - X
154819 Schlinger , Evan M 9 2014 X
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201079 Schlinger , Noah M 5 - X
109530 Schmidt , Jake M 12 2011 X
200996 Schneider , Michaela F 11 2012 X
162402 Schroeder , Tate M 9 2014 X
140794 Schultz , Shelby F 11 2012 X
145233 Schumann , Alexis F 10 2011 X
140845 Scott , Hannah F 10 2013 X
166262 Sewell , Kash M 9 2014 X
228307 Shearn , Nathan M 12 2011 X
201020 Shepherd , Sydney F 9 2014 X
200950 Sherron , Jacob M 8 - X
154843 Sherron , Joey M 11 2012 X
138307 Shoyat , Abby F 11 2012 X
191238 Shoyat , Bogdan M 9 2014 X
138246 Shoyat , Bogdon M 9 2014 X
138318 Shoyat , Max M 9 2014 X
218208 Shoyat , Peter M 7 - X
228655 Shoyat , Tonya F 7 - X
177412 Simons , Brady M 9 2014 X
211321 Sipple , Aaron M 9 2014 X
109527 Sizemore , Christian M 12 2011 X
229260 Sizemore , Elijah M 9 2014 X
166570 Skeen , Katherine F 7 - X
177992 Skinner , Tara-Lynn F 10 2013 X
137984 Slagle , Rebecca F 11 2012 X
140846 Sletto , Olivia F 10 2013 X
128334 Slusher , Brett M 11 2012 X
128224 Smith , Austin M 12 2011 X
166324 Smith , Chance M 6 - X
191421 Smith , Griffin M 6 - X
233945 Smith , Maddy F 7 - X
218209 Smith , Nate M 7 - X
211318 Soete , Blake M 9 2014 X
211316 Soward , Crew M 9 2014 X
178036 Soward , Trevor M 10 2013 X
138253 Stacey , Ben M 12 2011 X
162116 Stacy , Becky F 6 - X
162120 Stacy , Charlie M 9 2014 X
191920 Steenken , Jonah M 8 - X
110120 Stokes , Jonathon M 12 2011 X
120448 Stokes , Kimi F 10 2012 X
166431 Stokes , Madison F 9 2014 X
88512 Stokes , Olivia F 11 2012 X

154839 Stringer , Ethan M 11 2012 X
210501 Stringer , Gabby F 8 - X
110102 Studer , Joe M 12 2011 X
89526 Stuempel , Macy F 11 2012 X

145245 Stuempel , Maggie F 9 2014 X
145246 Suchanek , Lauren F 9 2014 X
131971 Suchanek , Lyndsay F 12 2011 X
111104 Suchanek , Mallory F 12 2011 X
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177488 Sullivan , Lainey F 10 2013 X
218198 Sundberg , Christian M 8 - X
145248 Swikert , Alyson F 10 2012 X
229287 Sydnor , Morgan F 10 2013 X
110068 Talley , Jack M 12 2011 X
178035 Talley , Sam M 10 2013 X
166260 Taylor , John M 9 2014 X
110115 Taylor , Kyle M 12 2011 X
201086 Thomson , Natalie F 12 2012 X
173986 Tierney , Ellie F 8 - X
173987 Tierney , Jackie F 8 - X
166574 Tierney , Mollie F 8 - X
218190 Toebbe , Ben M 9 2014 X
140854 Toebbe , JT M 11 2012 X
125646 Truitt , Katherine F 11 2012 X
200949 Trustee , Clay M 8 - X
191927 Upton , Brent M 9 2014 X
227025 Vanderpool , Becca F 12 2011 X
191921 Vanderpool , Jackson M 8 - X
162731 Vanderpool , Jenna F 12 2011 X
138311 Watkins , Tatum F 9 2014 X
138312 Watkins , Zoe F 9 2014 X
128335 Way , Cameron M 11 2012 X
177411 Webb , Kyle M 12 2010 X
191422 Wei , Summer F 9 2014 X
145242 Wessels , Gretchen F 9 2014 X
131972 Wessels , Monica F 12 2011 X
177489 Wetherell , Casey F 9 2014 X
83512 Wetherell , Jessica F 12 2011 X
91777 Wheat , Hannah F 12 2011 X

223059 Whiting , Kerry F 12 2011 X
229261 Wilder , Jarius M 9 2014 X
162395 Williams , Alex M 9 2014 X
218204 Williams , Ben M 7 - X
140847 Williams , Madison F 10 2013 X
191929 Willis , John M 8 - X
140067 Willman , Audrey F 10 2013 X
83513 Wilson , Annie F 12 2011 X

234133 Wilson , Max M 10 2013 X
201080 Woods , Alex M 5 - X
177903 Woods , Merrin F 8 - X
177892 Workman , Leigha F 10 2013 X
233946 Yannerella , Olivia F 7 - X
129443 Yokoura , Takashi M 11 2012 X
138309 Zimmerman , Bray F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Buckley, Christian 
X Cardosi, Vincent 

Cheek, Phillip 
Cornett, Parker 

X Fisher, Nick 
Gleeson, Tanner 
Gregory, Brennan 
Grence, Alex 
Hale, Noah  
Hatfield, John 
Juska, Joseph 
Mikula, Jack 
Moore, Michael  
Morehead, Matthew 
Reynolds, Chase 
Rieselman, Dean 
Robbins, Andrew 
Ruhland, Zack 
Schroeder, Tate 
Steenken, Jonah 
Taylor, John 
Vanderpool, Jackson 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adamick, Marie 
Allen, Samantha 
Blair, Sydney 
Eisenminger, Brynn 
Garcia, Lilly 
Garcia, Madelyn 
Haney, Lian 
Hemmer, Lindsey 
Mullins, Alex 
Mullins, Ashley 
Mulzer, Lauren 
Nottingham, Jessica 
Prince, Lindsey 
Rolf, Marley 
Russ, Emily 
Schwarz, Katie 
Teremi, Ana 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Daniel 
Bankamper, Ryan 
Benson, Lucas 
Bode, Keenan 
Castleman, Logan 
Combs, Brayden 
Erdman, Casey 
Fieger, Kyle 
Hamilton, Blake 
Huesman, Noah 
Hyde, Nick 
Nussbaum, Chad 
Odom, John  
Plageman, Grant 

Rowe, Kyle 
Schmidt, Jake 

X Shearn, Nathan 
Sherron, Joey 
Slusher, Brett 
Smith, Austin 
Soward, Trevor 
Stringer, Ethan 
Studer, Joe 
Way, Cameron 
Wilder, Jarius 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alcorn, Owen 
Bankamper, Ryan 
Benson, Lucas 
Brock, Connor 
Castleman, Logan 

X Colosimo, Nick 
Everett, Dalton 

X Fieger, Kyle 
X Fry, Spencer 

Hicks, Cole 
Huff, Gannon 
Huff, Jacob 

X Hughes, Spencer 
Jackman, Nick 

X Justice, Aiden 
Mattingly, George 
Mescher, Daniel 
Robbins, Joe 
Schilling, Mitchell 
Stokes, Jonathon 
Talley, Jack 
Toebbe, Ben 
Toebbe, JT 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Becker, Chandler 
Day, Cassidy 

X Gerwe, Catrina 
X Grant, Casey 

Johnson, Allison 
Johnson, Leah 
McGuire, Jenna  
Ogle, Gabby 
Sargent, Lily 

X Schilling, Jamie 
X Schilling, Marie 

Stokes, Kimi 
Stokes, Madison 
Stokes, Olivia 
Stuempel, Macy 
Sullivan, Lainey 
Williams, Madison 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Adamick, John 
Alley, Paul 
Alley, Regan 
Bedinghaus, Grant 
Berry, Adam 
Bolton, Logan 

X Carroll, Jacob 
X Harris, Andrew 
X Harris, Matt 
X Hehman, Michael 

Hummeldorf, Lukas 
X Lommel, Tomm 

Osborne, Brandon 
Rademacher, Jack 

X Rich, Dom 
X Rowe, Jarrod 
X Ruhland, Zack 

Rump, P j 
X Schlinger, Evan 
X Trich, Charles 

Upton, Brent 
Williams, Alex 

X Willis, John 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Baker, Kadence 
Bruce, Amanda 
Bruce, Ashley 

X Clepper, Lauren 
X Heidrich, Katie 

Kavanaugh, Olivia 
Miller, Anna 

X Robinson, Mackenzie 
X Slagle, Rebecca 
X Smith, Mikayla 

Truitt, Katherine 
Vanderpool, Becca 
Vanderpool, Jenna 

X Vannasdall, Chloe 
Whiting, Kerry 

Varsity
Football

X Bankamper, Ryan 
Benson, Lucas 
Birindelli, Grant 
Bright, Chase 
Bright, Logan 
Brown, Hunter 

X Buckley, Christian 
Burch, Brayden 
Burke, Sam 
Burns, Jeremy 

X Burns, Logan 
Caldwell, Chris  
Campbell, Chris 
Carrol, Jacob 

X Cleveland, Brad 

Combs, Brayden 
Cottingham, Jake 
Cottingham, Robbie 
Dietz, Josh 
Downton, Jay 
Erdman, Casey 
Erdman, Eddie 
Erdman, Henry 
Etler, Jake 
Everett, Dalton 
Fieger, Kyle 
Finck, Bret 

X German, Jahin 
German, Mario 
Hales, Daniel 
Hamilton, Blake 

X Harms, Trevor 
Heist, Harrison 
Hermes, Branden 
Hyslop, Ben 
Jefferies, Luke  
Justice, Aiden 

X Lange, William Grant
Langford, Phillip 
Mahorney, Jackson 
Massie, Jake 
Massie, Tyler 
McHugh, Clay 
McKown, Riley 
Mescher, Daniel 
Moore, Jake 
Morehead, Matthew 
Overstreet, Justin 

X Pitcock, Cameron 
Plageman, Grant 
Ratliff, Garrett 

X Richardson, Griffen 
Richmond, Roman 
Rowe, Kyle 
Sherron, Joey 
Sizemore, Christian 
Slusher, Brett 
Soete, Blake 
Soward, Crew 
Soward, Trevor 
Stokes, Jonathon 
Stringer, Ethan 
Studer, Joe 
Talley, Jack 
Talley, Sam 
Taylor, Kyle 
Way, Cameron 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashcraft, Macee 
Benson, Lexie 
Bruch, Kylee 
Carrillo, Stephanie 
Day, Cassidy 
Dean, Tori 
Demmien, Taylor 
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Dukes, Kallie 
Dukes, Kira 

X Garcia, Lilly 
Gerwe, Catrina 
Gieske, Jessica 
Grant, Casey 
Guffey, Leeann 
Langen, Karissa 

X Lee, Annie 
Lee, Josie 
Mason, Olivia 
Raber, Alyssa 
Rose, Fayth 
Sargent, Lily 
Schneider, Michaela 
Shepherd, Sydney 
Sydnor, Morgan 
Wheat, Hannah 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Jordan, Garrett 
Kennedy, Patrick 
Laake, Drew 
Redfield, Adam 
Robbins, Joe 
Schilling, Mitchell 
Toebbe, JT 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Eberle, Loren 
Eberts, Hannah 

X Feinauer, Keirsten 
X Grant, Casey 

Hackman, Betsy 
McGuire, Jenna 
Minella, Lauren 

X Randolph, Hope 
X Roberts, Isabelle 

Skinner, Tara-Lynn 
Sletto, Olivia 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Burns, Hannah 
Bushelman, Mollie 
Bushelman, Morgan 
Chiasson, Tareza 
Fessler, Addy 
Griggs, Allison 
Huff, Emily 
Moore, Katy 
Reed, Rachel 
Roberts, Isabelle 
Schilling, Jamie 
Schilling, Marie 
Scott, Hannah 
Wetherell, Jessica 

Williams, Madison 
Willman, Audrey 
Wilson, Annie 
Workman, Leigha 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Anderson, Jackson 
X Gregory, Brennan 

Haney, Austin 
Laird, Miles 
Lange, William Grant

X Lester, Patrick 
X Mescher, Daniel 
X OConnell, Cameron 

Shoyat, Max 
X Smith, Griffin 
X Stacy, Charlie 
X Wright, Tripp 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alexander, Ava 
Alexander, Eden 

X Anderston, Natalie 
Ayres, Ainsley 
Benson, Lexie 

X Brennen, Ashley 
Bushelman, Mollie 
Bushelman, Morgan 
Carman, Jordan 

X Cordrey, Casey  
X DeAngelis, Annabelle 
X DeAngelis, Ella 
X DeAngelis, Lucy 

Deatherage, Kylie 
Donnachie, Paige 

X Duncan, Lian 
X Dunn, Xandi 

Emerson, Darby 
Emerson, Lily 
Emerson, Quincy 
Evans, Hope 
Laird, Camille 
Lee, Josie 

X Lohre, Ava 
Miller, Abby 

X Miller, Grayson 
X Mulzer, Lauren 
X Mulzer, Megan 

Schilling, Caroline 
Shoyat, Abby 

X Stacy, Becky 
Watkins, Tatum 
Watkins, Zoe 
Wei, Summer 

X Wright, Ashley 
Zimmerman, Bray 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Burns, Logan 
Carberry, Logan 
Cardosi, Vincent 
Duncan, Matthew 
Fry, Spencer 
Gregory, Brennan 
Johnson, Garrett 
Jordan, Garrett 
Lacy, Bennet 

X Langford, Matthew 
Richardson, Griffen 
Shearn, Nathan 
Stacey, Ben 
Taylor, John 
Williams, Alex 
Wilson, Max 
Yokoura, Takashi 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cardosi, Ellen 
Combs, Kylee 
Eberts, Hannah 
Hackman, Betsy 
Johnson, Claire 
Jones, Savannah 
Pawsat, Elizabeth 
Schultz, Shelby 
Wessels, Monica 
Willman, Audrey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Anderson, Jackson 
Birindelli, Grant 
Birindelli, Hank 

X Blair, James 
Bolger, Luke 

X Booher, Harrison 
X Buckley, Christian 

Burke, Sam 
Cardosi, Vincent 
Downey, Keaton 

X Erdman, Eddie 
Erdman, Henry 

X Etler, Jake 
Everett, Dalton 

X Finck, Bret 
X Gabbard, Logan 

Harris, Andrew 
Hermes, Branden 
Howard, Noah 
Justice, Aiden 
Laake, Drew 
Langford, Phillip 
Laudenmeyer, Alex 
Laudenslayer, Alex 

X Layton, Christopher 
X Mahorney, Jackson 

Marker, Caden 
Marker, Jacob 

X Mescher, Daniel 
OConnell, Cameron 
Overstreet, Justin 
Rowe, Jarrod 
Schlinger, Noah 

X Shoyat, Bogdon 
Smith, Chance 
Smith, Griffin 

X Stokes, Jonathon 
Studer, Joe 

X Syfert, Oleg 
X Talley, Jack 

Talley, Sam 
Taylor, Kyle 
Willis, John 
Woods, Alex 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Brammer, Katie 
Brar, Tanvi 
Brennen, Ashley 
Chiasson, Tareza 
Colosimo, Sophie 
DeAngelis, Annabelle 

X Decker, Lexi 
Dosker, Brooke 
Eviston, Delaney 
Fessler, Addy 

X Gieske, Grace 
Halpin, Bailey 
Heidrich, Katie 
Holbrook, Haley 

X Johnson, Grace 
X Johnson, Meredith 

Joswick, Claire 
Laake, Jill 

X Laake, Sarah 
Laird, Camille 
Lohre, Ava 

X Mikula, Nicole 
Miller, Abby 

X Popova, Julia 
X Ruedebusch, Samantha 

Rylee, Mackenzie 
Schilling, Caroline 

X Schumann, Alexis 
Shoyat, Abby 
Shoyat, Tonya 
Skeen, Katherine 
Slagle, Rebecca 

X Sweasy, Natalie 
Thomson, Natalie 
Tierney, Ellie 
Tierney, Jackie 
Tierney, Mollie 

X Trendler, Laura 
Wei, Summer 

X Wetherell, Jessica 
Woods, Merrin 
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Zimmerman, Bray 

Varsity
Volleyball

Berger, Maddie 
Boyle, Mallory 
Del Barba, Brook 
Halpin, Bailey 
Hamilton, Kamryn 
Morehead, Olivia 
Morgan, Belle 
Ogle, Gabby 
Pawsat, Elizabeth 
Popova, Julia 
Stuempel, Maggie 
Suchanek, Lauren 
Swikert, Alyson 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Adhikhari, Amit 
X Anderson, Jackson 
X Bawibiklian, Moses 

Birindelli, Grant 
Birindelli, Hank 
Blair, James 

X Booher, Harrison 
Boschert, Brooks 
Downey, Keaton 
Duncan, Matthew 
Fritz, Nolan 

X Hales, Daniel 
X Harris, Matthew 

Laake, Drew 
X Laudenmeyer, Alex 

Marker, Jacob 
OConnell, Cameron 
Richardson, Griffen 
Rowe, Jarrod 
Shoyat, Bogdan 

X Shoyat, Bogdon 
Smith, Chance 
Stacey, Ben 
Stacy, Charlie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Alexander, Eden 
Bradley, Gillian 
Brammer, Katie 
Brar, Tanvi 

X Dosker, Brooke 
Eisenminger, Brynn 
Harrison, Jordan 
Holbrook, Haley 
Johnson, Allison 
Johnson, Meredith 

X Joswick, Claire 
Laake, Sarah 

Lohre, Ava 
Mikula, Nicole 
Miller, Abby 

X Ruedebusch, Samantha 
Rylee, Mackenzie 
Shoyat, Abby 
Skeen, Katherine 
Slagle, Rebecca 
Stacey, Ben 
Stacy, Becky 

X Stacy, Charlie 
Suchanek, Lyndsay 
Suchanek, Mallory 
Tierney, Ellie 
Tierney, Jackie 
Tierney, Mollie 
Woods, Merrin 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Benson, Lucas 
Castleman, Logan 
Huesman, Noah 
Huff, Gannon 
Lang, Brady 
Odom, John  
Ratliff, Garrett 
Rump, P j 
Sherron, Joey 
Soward, Trevor 
Wilder, Jarius 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alcorn, Owen 
Benson, Lucas 
Castleman, Logan 
Everett, Dalton 
Hicks, Cole 
Huff, Gannon 
Jackman, Nick 
Mattingly, George 
Mescher, Daniel 
Robbins, Joe 
Schilling, Mitchell 
Toebbe, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Becker, Chandler 
Brand, Emma 
Brand, Kennedy 
Day, Cassidy 
Johnson, Leah 
Mason, Olivia 
Ogle, Gabby 

X Popova, Julia 
Sargent, Lily 
Schilling, Caroline 

Stokes, Madison 
Sullivan, Lainey 
Williams, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Henry, Ryan 
Ruhland, Zack 
Simons, Brady 
Webb, Kyle 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Astudillo-Ramirez, Arturo 
Bawibiklian, Moses 
Dzhorgov, Rusi 
German, Jahin 
Gregory, Brennan 
Harris, Matt 
Hernandez, Fernando 
Mattingly, George 
OConnell, Cameron 
Pugh, Matt 
Schroeder, Tate 
Shoyat, Bogdon 
Shoyat, Max 
Toebbe, Ben 

X Whitehead, Andrew 
Williams, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Berger, Sydney 
Chiasson, Tareza 
Dodge, Amanda 
Eskridge, Emma 
Gregory, Claire 
Hill, Rylie 
Mason, Olivia 
Moore, Katy 
Raab, Laney 
Rea, Lizze 
Reed, Rachel 
Roberts, Isabelle 
Smith, Maddy 
Willman, Audrey 
Woods, Merrin 
Workman, Leigha 
Yannerella, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Benson, Lexie 
X Emerson, Darby 
X Emerson, Quincy 
X Lee, Josie 
X Wei, Summer 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bacher, Matt 
Harris, Canaan 
Harris, Matt 
King, Parker 
Lommel, Billy 
McElwee, Grant 
Rademacher, Jack 
Rea, Conner 
Sewell, Kash 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Combs, Kylee 
Eberts, Hannah 
Willman, Audrey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Boyle, Mallory 
Combs, Kylee 
Derry, McKenzie 
Hamilton, Kamryn 
Kleymeyer, Emma 
Miller, Kendall 
Schumann, Alexis 
Stringer, Gabby 
Suchanek, Lauren 
Sullivan, Lainey 
Swikert, Alyson 
Wessels, Gretchen 

Freshman
Baseball

Ahlers, Will 
Angel, Shannon 
Baugh, Dayton 
Baugh, Duncan 
Brown, Hunter 
Burch, Brayden 
Castleman, Logan 
Cottingham, Robbie 
Heist, Harrison 
Jackman, Nick 
McElwee, Grant 
Meyer, Ian 
Odom, John  
Ruedebusch, Austin 
Schilling, Mitchell 
Schlinger, Evan 
Sherron, Jacob 
Sizemore, Elijah 
Soward, Crew 
Steenken, Jonah 
Trustee, Clay 
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Vanderpool, Jackson 
Wilder, Jarius 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Castleman, Logan 
Henry, Ryan 
Jackman, Nick 
Kezele, Cameron 
Mattingly, George 
Mescher, Daniel 
Schilling, Mitchell 
Simons, Brady 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brand, Emma 
Brand, Kennedy 
Mason, Olivia 
Ogle, Gabby 
Schilling, Caroline 
Stokes, Madison 

Freshman
Football

Ahlers, Will 
Brown, Hunter 
Burch, Brayden 

X Carrol, Jacob 
Carroll, Jacob 
Castleman, Logan 
Cottingham, Robbie 
Derry, Adam 
Erdman, Eddie 
Fisher, Noah 
Heist, Harrison 
Hyslop, Ben 
Jefferies, Luke  
Kezele, Cameron 
Massie, Jake 
Mescher, Daniel 
Meyer, Ian 
Moore, Jake 
Odom, John  
Sherron, Jacob 
Sipple, Aaron 
Soete, Blake 
Soward, Crew 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Benson, Cole 
Cardosi, Vincent 
Carroll, Ethan 
Deathrage, Zach 
Duncan, Kyle 
Falvey, Parker 

Fields, Lucas 
Hatfield, John 
Hils, Jordan 
Jackman, Eric 
Laudenmeyer, Alex 
Quirk, Brady 
Ruedebusch, Austin 
Shoyat, Peter 
Sipple, Aaron 
Smith, Nate 
Sundberg, Christian 
Williams, Ben 

Freshman
Swimming - Boys

Lester, Patrick 
Shoyat, Max 

Freshman
Swimming - Girls

Alexander, Ava 
Alexander, Eden 
Ayres, Ainsley 
Benson, Lexie 
Donnachie, Paige 
Emerson, Darby 
Emerson, Quincy 
Evans, Hope 
Lee, Josie 
Lohre, Ava 
Watkins, Zoe 
Wei, Summer 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Birindelli, Hank 
Bolger, Luke 
Cardosi, Vincent 
Downey, Keaton 
Harris, Andrew 
Howard, Noah 
Laake, Drew 
Laudenslayer, Alex 
Marker, Caden 
Marker, Jacob 
OConnell, Cameron 
Rowe, Jarrod 
Smith, Chance 
Smith, Griffin 
Willis, John 
Woods, Alex 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Brar, Tanvi 
Brennen, Ashley 
Chiasson, Tareza 
Eviston, Delaney 
Laake, Jill 
Laird, Camille 
Lohre, Ava 
Miller, Abby 
Schilling, Caroline 
Shoyat, Tonya 
Skeen, Katherine 
Tierney, Ellie 
Tierney, Jackie 
Tierney, Mollie 
Wei, Summer 
Woods, Merrin 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brennen, Ashley 
Etler, Kendel 
Gallenstein, Grace 
Nussbaum, Kellie 
Schilling, Caroline 
Stokes, Madison 
Wetherell, Casey 


